w w w . g e n t e c . c o m
Solutions  for  Life
pHaRMA Regulators
(PR20 Series, PR21 Series, PR22 Series, PR23 Series, PR26 Series, PR28 Series, PR29 Series)
Solutions  for  Life
Genstar Technologies Inc. • 909.606.2726 • www .gentec.com
profile
Company Overview

11.
Flow Data
Ordering Information
Ex: PR26SL A Y -    G G W -    KC16
Series Body
Ports
Seat Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Gauge Inlet / Outlet
Connection
PR26SL A
B
Y: EPDM G: 300 psi G: 0 ~ 250 psi
H: 0 ~ 150 psi
I: 0 ~ 100 psi
J: 0 ~ 75 psi
K: 0 ~ 50 psi
L: 0 ~ 25 psi
W: Without gauges
K: psi/kPa
P: psi/bar
G: MPa
The standard connection size for
the pressure gauge is VSM4
KC12: 3/4″ Pharma adaptor (BS4825)
KC16: 1″ Pharma adaptor (BS4825)
KC20D: DN20 Pharma adaptor (ISO2852)
KC25D: DN25 Pharma adaptor (ISO2852)
DN20: DN20 Flanges (DIN EN1092-1)
DN25: DN25 Flanges (DIN EN1092-1)
TW12: 3/4″ Butt weld
TW16: 1″ Butt weld
When the inlet and outlet connections are the same, only
one connection needs to be written for both connections
80( 3.15″)60.5（ 2.38″）
B
背板安装尺寸图A 向视图
84×
2.
15
″(
54
.6
)7.
83
″(
19
9)
80
4×M6 12
B
4238    8476  12714  16952   21190  25428  29666  33904
2000    4000    6000   8000   10000  12000  14000
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
11.0
9.65
8.27
6.89
5.52
4.14
2.76
1.38
100 psi

13.
Flow Data
Ordering Information
Ex: PR28SL A Y -    G G W -    KC24
Series Body
Ports
Seat Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Gauge Inlet / Outlet
Connection
PR28SL A
B
Y: EPDM G: 300 psi G: 0 ~ 250 psi
H: 0 ~ 150 psi
I: 0 ~ 100 psi
J: 0 ~ 75 psi
K: 0 ~ 50 psi
L: 0 ~ 25 psi
W: Without gauges
K: psi/kPa
P: psi/bar
G: MPa
The standard connection size for
the pressure gauge is VSM4
KC16: 1″ Pharma adaptor (BS4825)
KC24: 1.5″ Pharma adaptor (BS4825)
KC20D: DN20 Pharma adaptor (ISO2852)
KC25D: DN25 Pharma adaptor (ISO2852)
DN32: DN32 Flanges (DIN EN1092-1)
DN40: DN40 Flanges (DIN EN1092-1)
DN50: DN50 Flanges (DIN EN1092-1)
TW16: 1″ Butt weld
TW24: 1.5″ Butt weld
When the inlet and outlet connections are the same, only
one connection needs to be written for both connections
8476  16952   25428   33904  42380  50856  59332  67808  76284
4000    8000   12000  16000  20000  24000  28000  32000   36000
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
11.0
9.65
8.27
6.89
5.52
4.14
2.76
1.38
100 psi
150 psi
300 psi
300 psi
PR28 Series
Inlet Pressure
(Air 22oC)
FLOW RATE (SCFH)
FLOW RATE (LPM)
D
EL